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Apportion, Apportions, Apportioned, Apportioning
Quiz

1. It's not easy to _____ blame when a marriage breaks up.

A. Apportioning
B. Apportions
C. Apportion
D. Apportioned

2. He claimed that the principal officers including the speaker of the House allotted to themselves a
sum of N40 billion out of the 100 billion naira _____ to the House of Representatives.

A. Apportioned
B. Apportioning
C. Apportion
D. Apportions

3. The inquiry report doesn't pull any punches in _____ blame.

A. Apportioning
B. Apportions
C. Apportioned
D. Apportion

4. Representatives shall be _____ among the several States according to their respective numbers,
counting the whole number of persons in each State, excluding Indians not taxed.

A. Apportions
B. Apportioned
C. Apportioning
D. Apportion

5. These members are _____ to the Swiss cantons in proportion to their population.

A. Apportioning
B. Apportions
C. Apportion
D. Apportioned
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6. They ruled the tax unconstitutional because it was a direct tax and not _____ to the population of
each state.

A. Apportions
B. Apportioned
C. Apportion
D. Apportioning

7. Court costs were equally _____ between them.

A. Apportion
B. Apportioning
C. Apportions
D. Apportioned
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    4.    

2.    5.    

3.    6.    
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Answer Key

1. C

2. A

3. A

4. B

5. D

6. B

7. D


